Beer Pint/Half

M]JP Dry Hopped Lager

Ease Up IPA

Amstel

Guest Ale (Ask the team for details)

Bottled Beer/Cider

Bitburger Drive 0% ABV 330ml
Adnams Ghostship 0.5% ABV 500ml
Adnams Blackshore Stout 500ml
Aspall Cyder 330ml

Gin 25ml
Tanqueray
Tarquin’s Blackberry
Hendricks Gin
Brockmans

Monkey 47

Vodka 25ml
Adnams Longshore Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Whiskey 25ml

Adnams Single Malt Whiskey
Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie 10-Year-Old

Brandy 25ml
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac
Hine VSOP

Rum 25ml

Captain Morgan’s

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Bacardi

Kraken Spiced Rum

4.8/2.6
5/2.8
5/2.8
4.8/2.6

3.5
3.5
3.5
38

Liquors 25ml

Don Angel Tequila Bianco
Disaronno

Chambord Raspberry
Cointreau

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Liquors 50ml
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Aperol

Baileys

Pimms Nol
Campari

Minerals

Hartridges Apple & Raspberry 275ml
Hartridges Apple & Mango 275ml
Frobishers Apple Juice 250ml
Frobishers Orange Juice 250ml
Frobishers Cranberry Juice 250ml 3.2
Big Tom Tomato Juice 250ml

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower 275ml

Mixers 200ml

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Soda

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Fever Tree Tonic Light

Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

Water 750ml

3.5
3.5
35
35
35
3.5

35
35

4.5
4.5
4.5

32
32
32
32

32
35
3.5
3.7

2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3

£

Our Purezza water filtration system offers waste free,

on demand chilled still and lightly sparkling water.

Still
Lightly sparkling

3
3

MJP@TheShepherds | 5 High Street, Fen Ditton, CB5 8ST | 01223 293280 | info@mjprestaurant.com

Thank you for joining us. If you have any feedback, please speak to a member of the team and this will be passed onto

management. No service charge is added to your bill. If any gratuity be left this will be shared amongst the team.



