

Beer Pint/Half	£	Liquors 25ml	£
MJP Dry Hopped Lager	4.8/2.6	Don Angel Tequila Bianco	3.5
Ease Up IPA	5/2.8	Disaronno	3.5
Amstel	5/2.8	Chambord Raspberry	3.5
Guest Ale (Ask the team for details)	4.8/2.6	Cointreau	3.5
		Kahlua	3.5
Bottled Beer/Cider	£	Tia Maria	3.5
Bitburger Drive 0% ABV 330ml	3.9		
Adnams Ghostship 0.5% ABV 500ml	4.8	Liquors 50ml	£
Adnams Blackshore Stout 500ml	4.8	Martini Dry	3.5
Aspall Cyder 330ml	4.8	Martini Rosso	3.5
		Aperol	4
Gin 25ml	£	Baileys	4.5
Tangueray	4	Pimms No1	4.5
Tarquin's Blackberry	4	Campari	4.5
Hendricks Gin	4.2		
Brockmans	4.9	Minerals	£
Monkey 47	5.7	Hartridges Apple & Raspberry 275ml	3.2
, ,		Hartridges Apple & Mango 275ml	3.2
Vodka 25ml	£	Frobishers Apple Juice 250ml	3.2
Adnams Longshore Vodka	4.2	Frobishers Orange Juice 250ml	3.2
Grey Goose Vodka	4.7	Frobishers Cranberry Juice 250ml 3.2	
Orey Goose vouka	1.1	Big Tom Tomato Juice 250ml	3.2
Whiskey 25ml	£	Coca Cola 330ml	3.5
Adnams Single Malt Whiskey	4.2	Diet Coke 330ml	3.5
Monkey Shoulder	4.9	Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower 275ml	3.7
Glenmorangie 10-Year-Old	5.2		
Olemnorangie 10-1ear-Old	5.2	Mixers 200ml	£
Drandy 25	C	Coca Cola	2.3
Brandy 25ml	£	Diet Coke	2.3
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac	4 5	Fever Tree Lemonade	2.3
Hine VSOP	5	Fever Tree Soda	2.3
D		Fever Tree Tonic Water	2.3
Rum 25ml	£	Fever Tree Tonic Light	2.3
Captain Morgan's	3.5	Fever Tree Mediterranean	2.3
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	3.5	Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	2.3
Bacardi	3.5		
Kraken Spiced Rum	3.8	Wi	
		Water 750ml	£
		Our Purezza water filtration system offers waste free, on demand chilled still and lightly sparkling water.	
		Still	3
		Lightly sparkling	3
		U / 'F'' 0	

MJP@TheShepherds | 5 High Street, Fen Ditton, CB5 8ST | 01223 293280 | info@mjprestaurant.com

Thank you for joining us. If you have any feedback, please speak to a member of the team and this will be passed onto management. No service charge is added to your bill. If any gratuity be left this will be shared amongst the team.